
Retirement Housing  In Hamilton
Facility Name Phone Email Street Area Postal Client Type

Aberdeen Gardens 905-529-3163 info@aberdeengardens.com 330 Dundurn Street South Hamilton L8P 4L6 Seniors

Abington Court Retirement Residence 905-544-1440  info@AbingtonCourt.com 1500 Main Street East Hamilton East L8K 1E1 Seniors

Amica at Dundas 905-628-6200 	dundas@amica.ca 50 Hatt Street Dundas L9H 0A1 Seniors

Arbour Creek 905-573-4900 Paula.White@arbourcreekcarecenter.ca  2717 King Street East Hamilton East L8G 1J3 Seniors

The Carlisle Retirement Residence 905-521-4442 Bethany.Pridham@Carlisle.ca 467 Main Street East Hamilton East L8N 1K1 Seniors

Bertram Place Retirement Living Centre 905-628-8622 bertramplace@cogeco.net 21 Hatt Street Dundas L9H 2E9 Seniors

Blackadar Retirement Home 905-627-2681 gblackadar@cogeco.ca 99 Creighton Dundas L9H 3B7 Seniors

Caroline Place Retirement Residence 905-548-7660 jason@caroline-place.com 118 Market Street Hamilton L8R 3P9 Seniors

Carrington Place 905-648-0343 info@carringtonplace.com 75 Dunham Drive Ancaster L9G 1X7 Seniors

Cathmar Manor 905-529-9531 236 Catherine Street North Hamilton Central L8L 4S6 Seniors

Central Park Lodge 905-522-2471 35 Arkledun Avenue Hamilton L8N 2H5 Seniors

Dundas Retirement Place 905-628-0013 Dundasplace33@hotmail.com 33 Main Street Dundas L9H 2P7 Seniors

Heritage Green Seniors Centre 905-573-3511 rokimi@hgseniorcare.com 353 Isaac Brock Drive Stoney Creek L8J 2J3 Seniors

Durand Senior Residence 905-525-0338 info@cardinalresidence.com 10 Herkimer Street Hamilton Central L8P 2G2 Seniors

Edville Manor 905-547-1375 2129 King Street East Hamilton East L8K 1W5 Seniors

Elm Villa Retirement Home 905-627-7812 12 Melville Street Dundas L9H 1Z8 Seniors

Evergreen Manor 905-529-7779 evergreenmanor@gmail.com 41 Cathcart Street Hamilton Central L8R 1M4 Seniors

First Place Hamilton 905-546-2424 x 7437 Carolyn.Alexandra@hamilton.ca 350 King Street East, Suite 300 Hamilton Central L8N 3Y3 Seniors

Golden Age Retirement Home 866-567-1335 golden_age@live.ca 1800 King Street East Hamilton East L8K 1V7 Seniors

Gradatim Retirement Home 905-529-8845 145 Market Street Hamilton Central L8R 1N7 Seniors

Grindstone Creek Manor- Waterdown Manor 905-689-6449 waterdownmanor@yahoo.ca 335 Dundas Street East Waterdown L0R 2H0 Seniors

Heritage Green Retirement Home 905-573-3796 jcamanzo@hgseniorcare.ca 351 Isaac Brock Drive Stoney Creek L8J 1X1 Seniors

Highgate Retirement Residence 905-648-8399 admin@highgateresidence.com 325 Fiddler's Green Road Ancaster L9G 1W9 Seniors

J & M Rest Home 905-807-3431 849 Main Street East Hamilton East L8M 1L8 Seniors

Kingsberry Place 905-318-3815 1221 Limeridge Road, East Hamilton Mountain East L8W 1Y1 Seniors

Lakeview Retirement Centre 905-664-2966 info@lakeviewcentre.on.ca 

mark@lakeviewcentre.on.ca

337 Highway #8 Stoney Creek L8G 1E7 Seniors

Maxwell's Retirement Home 905-527-8078 lolita.singh@yahoo.com 274 Bay Street South Hamilton Central L8P 3J6 Seniors

Montgomery Lodge 905-544-4668 1605 Main Street East Hamilton East L8H 1C4 Seniors

New Village Retirement Home 905-573-4940 x103, 108 490 Highway #8 Stoney Creek L8G 1G6 Seniors
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Northview Seniors Residence 905-527-4065 nalc@cogeco.net 19 Aikman Avenue Hamilton Central L8M 1P6 Seniors

Pine Villa 905-573-4900 ext. 3231 490 Highway #8 Stoney Creek L8G 1G6 Seniors

Queenston Retirement Home 905-549-2535 lela.skvoric@gmail.com 346 Queenston Road Hamilton East L8P 1Z4 Seniors

Residences on Augusta 905-522-2230 info@seniorsresidence.com 155 James Street South Hamilton Central L8P 3A4 Seniors

Rotary Garden Apartments 30 John Street West, P.O. Box 578 Waterdown and Area L0R 2H0 Seniors

Ryerson Park Seniors Apartments 905-528-8600 bbrownx2@gmail.com 52 Sulphur Springs Road Ancaster L9G 1L8 Seniors

Rambynas Lithuanian Senior Citizens Home 905-526-8281 rambynas@bellnet.ca 1880 Main Street West Hamilton West L8S 4P8 Seniors

Shalom Village 905-529-1613, 905-528-5377 info@shalomvillage.ca 70 Macklin Street South Hamilton South L8S 3S1 Seniors

St. Elizabeth Village 905-574-8178 andrea@retirementnaturally.com 393 Rymal Road West, Suite 101 Hamilton West L9B 1V2 Seniors

St. Elizabeth's Place 905-525-6522 info@retirementnaturally.com 307 John Street South Hamilton Central L8N 2E1 Seniors

Stinson Manor (Sunset Retirement Home) 905-521-9112 112 Stinson Street Hamilton Central L8N 1S5 Seniors

Stoney Creek Lifecare Centre 905-643-1795 199 Glover Road Winona L8E 5J2 Seniors

The Georgian 905-627-8444 rmaiellaro@chartwell.com 255 Governor's Road Dundas L9H 3K4 Seniors

Tara Retirement Home 905-385-8206 tararetirement@hotmail.com 843 Mohawk Road East Hamilton Mountain West L8T 3R4 Seniors

Taras Shevchenko Home For The Aged 905-548-8505 tarafshevchenko4@gmail.com 	190 Gage Avenue South Hamilton L8M 1N6 Seniors

The Meadowlands 905-304-1968 meadowlands@vivalife.ca 1248 Mohawk Road West Ancaster L9K 1P5 Seniors

The Wellington Retirement Home 905-385-2111 dderosa@thewellington.ca 1430 Upper Wellington Street Hamilton East Mountain L9A 3S9 Seniors

Various Properties - City Housing 905-523-8496 x 7874 Seniors

Villa Italia 905-388-4552 Abiscak@villaitalia.ca 530 Upper Paradise Road Hamilton Mountain West L9C 7W2 Seniors

Village Manor 905-689-5440 christine@villagemanor.ca 57 John Street West, P.O Box 202 Waterdown L0R 2H6 Seniors

Westmount Terrace 905-318-3080 wterrace@quickclic.net 723 Rymal Road Hamilton L8B 2N9 Seniors

Yorkville Place 905-628-4831 anita@yorkvilleresidence.com 211 York Road Dundas L9H 1M9 Seniors
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